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920065

920066

920067

920068

920069

920070

920071

920072

920073

920074

920075

920076

920077

920078

920101

920102

920103

920104

920105

920106

Roll No

Allah Dad Khan

Muhammad Saeed

Noor Muhammad

Wali Muhammad

Fida Hussain

Muhammad Aslam

Rahmat Ali

Muhammad Ramzan

Riaz Ahmed

Khadim Hussain

Abdul Rasheed

Allah Bakhsh

Muhammad Arshad

Muhammad Aslam

Muhammad Siddique

Abdul Hanan

Abdul Rehman

Muneer Ahmad Aftab

Muhammad Saeed

Muhammad Ashraf

Name
Father's Name

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

Degree

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

Max
Marks

643

669

686

672

656

600

603

634

655

631

643

670

668

699

651

622

690

Ameer Hassan Khan

Mishal Saeed

Zeenat Bibi

Sadia Naz

Shakeel Abbas

Muhammad Ashraf

Saira Khatoon

Ihtasham Ul Haq

Ishtiaq Ahmed

Khalida Perveen

Azra Batool

Humaira Iram

Samina Kousar

Shazia Parveen

Amna Siddique

Safia Hanan

Rabia Andleeb

Rabia Muneer

Saira Kausar

Uzma Ashraf

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

MED-C11, MED-C52

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MED-C12

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MED-C11

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

 53.58

 55.75

 57.17

 56.00

 54.67

 50.00

 50.25

 52.83

 54.58

 52.58

 53.58

 55.83

 55.67

 58.25

 54.25

 51.83

 57.50

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of B.Ed/M.Ed Supplementary Examination 2016 (Held in OCT-2017 ) are hereby
notified.

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
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920107

920108

920109

920110

920111

920128

920129

920130

920131

920182

920183

920201

920202

920203

920204

920205

920206

920221

920222

920223

Roll No

Muhammad Ashraf

Bashir Ahmad

Abdul Ghani

Nisar Ahmad

Rustam Ali

Manzoor Ahmed

Nijabat Hussain

Tawakkal Hussain

Ghulam Rasool

Muhammad Akhtar Iqbal

Haji Muhammad Aslam

Malik Atta Muhammad

Sardar Ahmad

Ghulam Hussain

Ghulam Abbas

Gul Muhammad

Muhammad Ashraf

Shabbir Hussain

Muhammad Arshad

Ali Akbar

Name
Father's Name

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

Degree

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

Max
Marks

623

629

629

591

635

733

681

588

615

722

675

654

761

695

720

699

710

717+3

663

784

Adeel Ashraf

Muhammad Afzal

Muhammad Tariq

Mohsin Ayub

Shahbaz Khan

Ain Ul Hayat

Aqeela Nijabat

Kousar Perveen

Gulshan Shahzadi

Iqra Iqbal

Muhammad Ishfaq

Muhammad Imran

Rabia Kulsoom

Razia Sultana

Sumera Samreen

Parveen Gul

Majida Kiran

Sana Shabbir

Hira Iram

Sonia Akbar

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

 51.92

 52.42

 52.42

 49.25

 52.92

 61.08

 56.75

 49.00

 51.25

 60.17

 56.25

 54.50

 63.42

 57.92

 60.00

 58.25

 59.17

 60.00

 55.25

 65.33

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of B.Ed/M.Ed Supplementary Examination 2016 (Held in OCT-2017 ) are hereby
notified.

Sr.
No.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
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920224

920225

920226

920227

920228

920229

920255

920256

920257

920266

920267

920278

920279

920280

920281

920282

920283

920296

920297

920315

Roll No

Ghulam Mustafa

Rana Muhammad Akram

Farhat Iqbal

Muhammad Jahangeer

Ghulam Muhammad

Choudhary Wali Muhammad

Mushtaq Ahmad

Muhammad Idress

Muhammad Nawaz

Muhammad Ali Mallhi

Muhammad Ghafoor

Ahmad Ali

Abdul Latif

Khalil Ahmad

Altaf Hussain

Ejaz Hussain

Muhammad Hanif Alvi

Ali Ahmad

Nazir Ahmad

Mansha Elahi

Name
Father's Name

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

Degree

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

Max
Marks

668

795

628

606

675

661

723

675

670

691

679

618

711

707

750

686

690

673

Tayyaba

Saima Akram

Utrooba

Taswer Muneer Akash

Asif Naveed

Asad Mahmood

Qundeel Mushtaq

Tooba Kiran

Faiza Nawaz

Zaeem Ali

Fiza Ghafoor

Abdul Qayyum

Muhammad Hanif

Bushra Khalil

Farah Altaf

Muntaser Mahdi

Sadia Hanif Alvi

Parveen Akhtar

Naeem Akhtar

Ihsan Elahi

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MED-C17

Pass

MED-C12

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

 55.67

 66.25

 52.33

 50.50

 56.25

 55.08

 60.25

 56.25

 55.83

 57.58

 56.58

 51.50

 59.25

 58.92

 62.50

 57.17

 57.50

 56.08

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of B.Ed/M.Ed Supplementary Examination 2016 (Held in OCT-2017 ) are hereby
notified.

Sr.
No.

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60
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920316

920345

920359

920362

920369

920402

920403

920404

920405

920406

920410

920443

920459

Roll No

Ameer Muhammad Aijaz

Syed Riaz Hussain

Muhammad Hanif

Ejaz Ahmad

Saif Ullah Khan

Ahmad Bakhsh

Muhammad Ramzan

Johar Ali

Muhammad Younas

Khadim Hussain

Karim Baksh

Muhammad Amreek

Muhammad Khalid Mehmood

Name
Father's Name

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

M-Ed

Degree

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

Max
Marks

794

584

735

615

Muhammad Tayyib Aijaz

Zertasha Riaz

Saira Hanif

Urooj Ejaz

Tehmina Yasmin

Muhammad Mumtaz

Noureen Ramzan

Mehnaz Samreen

Mariam Younas

Muhammad Kalim Ullah

Asif Shahzad

Shazia Amreek

Fareeha Khalid

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

MED-C11

MED-C11, MED-C12, MED-
C14

Full Fail

Pass

MED-C56

Full Fail

Full Fail

MED-C11, MED-C12

Pass

MED-C12

Pass

MED-C11, MED-C12, MED-
C14

 66.17

 48.67

 61.25

 51.25

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of B.Ed/M.Ed Supplementary Examination 2016 (Held in OCT-2017 ) are hereby
notified.

Sr.
No.

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73
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Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of B.Ed/M.Ed Supplementary Examination 2016 (Held in OCT-2017 ) are hereby
notified.

Though every care has been taken in preparation and declaration of the result yet errors and omissions are 
excepted. Entries in this notification do not confer any right or privilege, independently, upon a candidate for
 the grant of certificate/degree, which will be issued under the regulations in due course of time. 

The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result, in any manner, if any
 irregularity or mistake is observed in the compilation of the result.

Typographical mistakes (if any) in the notification will not entitle any body to interpret the result in his/her
 favour and claim any success or advantage therefrom. The University reserves the right to correct such
 mistakes as and when it comes in its notice.

The marks obtained and divisions by the candidates qualified for the examination have been shown against
 their names.

Additional Controller of Examinations

Prepared By: ____________          Checked By:  ______________

Asst. Controller of Examinations (IT Section)

Dy. Controller of Examinations

Vice Chancellor

06-02-2018Dated:

Incharge Tabulation Branch

Controller of Examinations

Programmer (IT Section)


