

Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result B.Ed/M.Ed Supplementary Examination 2016

Sr. No.	Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
1	920065	Ameer Hassan Khan Allah Dad Khan	M-Ed	1200			MED-C11, MED-C52
2	920066	Mishal Saeed Muhammad Saeed	M-Ed	1200	643	53.58	Pass
3	920067	Zeenat Bibi Noor Muhammad	M-Ed	1200	669	55.75	Pass
4	920068	Sadia Naz Wali Muhammad	M-Ed	1200	686	57.17	Pass
5	920069	Shakeel Abbas Fida Hussain	M-Ed	1200	672	56.00	Pass
6	920070	Muhammad Ashraf Muhammad Aslam	M-Ed	1200			MED-C12
7	920071	Saira Khatoon Rahmat Ali	M-Ed	1200	656	54.67	Pass
8	920072	Ihtasham UI Haq Muhammad Ramzan	M-Ed	1200	600	50.00	Pass
9	920073	Ishtiaq Ahmed Riaz Ahmed	M-Ed	1200	603	50.25	Pass
10	920074	Khalida Perveen Khadim Hussain	M-Ed	1200	634	52.83	Pass
11	920075	Azra Batool Abdul Rasheed	M-Ed	1200			MED-C11
12	920076	Humaira Iram Allah Bakhsh	M-Ed	1200	655	54.58	Pass
13	920077	Samina Kousar Muhammad Arshad	M-Ed	1200	631	52.58	Pass
14	920078	Shazia Parveen Muhammad Aslam	M-Ed	1200	643	53.58	Pass
15	920101	Amna Siddique Muhammad Siddique	M-Ed	1200	670	55.83	Pass
16	920102	Safia Hanan Abdul Hanan	M-Ed	1200	668	55.67	Pass
17	920103	Rabia Andleeb Abdul Rehman	M-Ed	1200	699	58.25	Pass
18	920104	Rabia Muneer Muneer Ahmad Aftab	M-Ed	1200	651	54.25	Pass
19	920105	Saira Kausar Muhammad Saeed	M-Ed	1200	622	51.83	Pass
20	920106	Uzma Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf	M-Ed	1200	690	57.50	Pass



Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result B.Ed/M.Ed Supplementary Examination 2016

Sr. No.	Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained		Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
21	920107	Adeel Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf	M-Ed	1200	623	51.92	Pass
22	920108	Muhammad Afzal Bashir Ahmad	M-Ed	1200	629	52.42	Pass
23	920109	Muhammad Tariq Abdul Ghani	M-Ed	1200	629	52.42	Pass
24	920110	Mohsin Ayub Nisar Ahmad	M-Ed	1200	591	49.25	Pass
25	920111	Shahbaz Khan Rustam Ali	M-Ed	1200	635	52.92	Pass
26	920128	Ain UI Hayat Manzoor Ahmed	M-Ed	1200	733	61.08	Pass
27	920129	Aqeela Nijabat Nijabat Hussain	M-Ed	1200	681	56.75	Pass
28	920130	Kousar Perveen Tawakkal Hussain	M-Ed	1200	588	49.00	Pass
29	920131	Gulshan Shahzadi Ghulam Rasool	M-Ed	1200	615	51.25	Pass
30	920182	Iqra Iqbal Muhammad Akhtar Iqbal	M-Ed	1200	722	60.17	Pass
31	920183	Muhammad Ishfaq Haji Muhammad Aslam	M-Ed	1200	675	56.25	Pass
32	920201	Muhammad Imran Malik Atta Muhammad	M-Ed	1200	654	54.50	Pass
33	920202	Rabia Kulsoom Sardar Ahmad	M-Ed	1200	761	63.42	Pass
34	920203	Razia Sultana Ghulam Hussain	M-Ed	1200	695	57.92	Pass
35	920204	Sumera Samreen Ghulam Abbas	M-Ed	1200	720	60.00	Pass
36	920205	Parveen Gul Gul Muhammad	M-Ed	1200	699	58.25	Pass
37	920206	Majida Kiran Muhammad Ashraf	M-Ed	1200	710	59.17	Pass
38	920221	Sana Shabbir Shabbir Hussain	M-Ed	1200	717+3	60.00	Pass
39	920222	Hira Iram Muhammad Arshad	M-Ed	1200	663	55.25	Pass
40	920223	Sonia Akbar Ali Akbar	M-Ed	1200	784	65.33	Pass



Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result B.Ed/M.Ed Supplementary Examination 2016

Sr. No.	Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained		Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
41	920224	Tayyaba Ghulam Mustafa	M-Ed	1200	668	55.67	Pass
42	920225	Saima Akram Rana Muhammad Akram	M-Ed	1200	795	66.25	Pass
43	920226	Utrooba Farhat Iqbal	M-Ed	1200	628	52.33	Pass
44	920227	Taswer Muneer Akash Muhammad Jahangeer	M-Ed	1200	606	50.50	Pass
45	920228	Asif Naveed Ghulam Muhammad	M-Ed	1200	675	56.25	Pass
46	920229	Asad Mahmood Choudhary Wali Muhammad	M-Ed	1200			MED-C17
47	920255	Qundeel Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad	M-Ed	1200	661	55.08	Pass
48	920256	Tooba Kiran Muhammad Idress	M-Ed	1200			MED-C12
49	920257	Faiza Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz	M-Ed	1200	723	60.25	Pass
50	920266	Zaeem Ali Muhammad Ali Mallhi	M-Ed	1200	675	56.25	Pass
51	920267	Fiza Ghafoor Muhammad Ghafoor	M-Ed	1200	670	55.83	Pass
52	920278	Abdul Qayyum Ahmad Ali	M-Ed	1200	691	57.58	Pass
53	920279	Muhammad Hanif Abdul Latif	M-Ed	1200	679	56.58	Pass
54	920280	Bushra Khalil Khalil Ahmad	M-Ed	1200	618	51.50	Pass
55	920281	Farah Altaf Altaf Hussain	M-Ed	1200	711	59.25	Pass
56	920282	Muntaser Mahdi Ejaz Hussain	M-Ed	1200	707	58.92	Pass
57	920283	Sadia Hanif Alvi Muhammad Hanif Alvi	M-Ed	1200	750	62.50	Pass
58	920296	Parveen Akhtar Ali Ahmad	M-Ed	1200	686	57.17	Pass
59	920297	Naeem Akhtar Nazir Ahmad	M-Ed	1200	690	57.50	Pass
60	920315	Ihsan Elahi Mansha Elahi	M-Ed	1200	673	56.08	Pass



Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result B.Ed/M.Ed Supplementary Examination 2016

Sr. No.	Roll No	Name Father's Name	Degree	Max Marks	Marks Obtained	Percentage (%)	Fail/Re-appear in the Subjects
61	920316	Muhammad Tayyib Aijaz Ameer Muhammad Aijaz	M-Ed	1200	794	66.17	Pass
62	920345	Zertasha Riaz Syed Riaz Hussain	M-Ed	1200			MED-C11
63	920359	Saira Hanif Muhammad Hanif	M-Ed	1200			MED-C11, MED-C12, MED- C14
64	920362	Urooj Ejaz Ejaz Ahmad	M-Ed	1200			Full Fail
65	920369	Tehmina Yasmin Saif Ullah Khan	M-Ed	1200	584	48.67	Pass
66	920402	Muhammad Mumtaz Ahmad Bakhsh	M-Ed	1200			MED-C56
67	920403	Noureen Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan	M-Ed	1200			Full Fail
68	920404	Mehnaz Samreen Johar Ali	M-Ed	1200			Full Fail
69	920405	Mariam Younas Muhammad Younas	M-Ed	1200			MED-C11, MED-C12
70	920406	Muhammad Kalim Ullah Khadim Hussain	M-Ed	1200	735	61.25	Pass
71	920410	Asif Shahzad Karim Baksh	M-Ed	1200			MED-C12
72	920443	Shazia Amreek Muhammad Amreek	M-Ed	1200	615	51.25	Pass
73	920459	Fareeha Khalid Muhammad Khalid Mehmood	M-Ed	1200			MED-C11, MED-C12, MED- C14



Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result B.Ed/M.Ed Supplementary Examination 2016

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of B.Ed/M.Ed Supplementary Examination 2016 (Held in OCT-2017) are hereby notified.

Though every care has been taken in preparation and declaration of the result yet errors and omissions are excepted. Entries in this notification do not confer any right or privilege, independently, upon a candidate for the grant of certificate/degree, which will be issued under the regulations in due course of time.

The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result, in any manner, if any irregularity or mistake is observed in the compilation of the result.

Typographical mistakes (if any) in the notification will not entitle any body to interpret the result in his/her favour and claim any success or advantage therefrom. The University reserves the right to correct such mistakes as and when it comes in its notice.

The marks obtained and divisions by the candidates qualified for the examination have been shown against their names.

Prepared By:	Checked By:	Dated: 06-02-2018	
Asst. Controller of Examina	itions (IT Section)	Incharge Tabulation Branch	
Programmer (IT Section)		Dy. Controller of Examinations	
Controller of Examination	ns	Additional Controller of Examina	 tions
Vice Chancellor			